

2008 A	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
<b>Mayer Eva</b> <i>Rostov/Don ,Sportschule 35</i>	2,800	7,300		2,200	7,450		<b>19,750</b>	<b>(1)</b>
	<b>10,100</b>		<b>(1)</b>	<b>9,650</b>		<b>(5)</b>		
<b>Chiariello Sophia</b> <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	3,000	5,950		2,400	8,200		<b>19,550</b>	<b>(2)</b>
	<b>8,950</b>		<b>(6)</b>	<b>10,600</b>		<b>(2)</b>		
<b>Kar Melissa</b> <i>SKG Sprendlingen</i>	2,350	7,050		2,050	8,000		<b>19,450</b>	<b>(3)</b>
	<b>9,400</b>		<b>(3)</b>	<b>10,050</b>		<b>(4)</b>		
<b>Yaitska Anna</b> <i>Sportschule KFTU Kharkiv</i>	2,450	6,250		2,500	7,950		<b>19,150</b>	<b>(4)</b>
	<b>8,700</b>		<b>(7)</b>	<b>10,450</b>		<b>(3)</b>		
<b>Madzajute Ugne</b> <i>Amber Fairy,Klaipeda</i>	2,150	5,750		2,800	7,850		<b>18,550</b>	<b>(5)</b>
	<b>7,900</b>		<b>(12)</b>	<b>10,650</b>		<b>(1)</b>		
<b>Tuunanen Aino -Elina</b> <i>Petrosawodsk Sportschule 1</i>	2,050	6,950		2,350	7,100		<b>18,450</b>	<b>(6)</b>
	<b>9,000</b>		<b>(5)</b>	<b>9,450</b>		<b>(6)</b>		
<b>Hontarenko Sofiia</b> <i>Sportschule 13, Kiew</i>	2,300	6,900		1,600	7,550		<b>18,350</b>	<b>(7)</b>
	<b>9,200</b>		<b>(4)</b>	<b>9,150</b>		<b>(8)</b>		
<b>Zhukova Alina</b> <i>Petrosawodsk Sportschule 1</i>	2,300	6,300		1,650	7,700		<b>17,950</b>	<b>(8)</b>
	<b>8,600</b>		<b>(8)</b>	<b>9,350</b>		<b>(7)</b>		
<b>Nemirovski Diana</b> <i>SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl</i>	2,900	6,500		1,600	6,800		<b>17,800</b>	<b>(9)</b>
	<b>9,400</b>		<b>(2)</b>	<b>8,400</b>		<b>(13)</b>		
<b>Turpel Emilie</b> <i>Rhythmo- Cats</i>	1,600	6,900		2,600	6,100		<b>17,200</b>	<b>(10)</b>
	<b>8,500</b>		<b>(9)</b>	<b>8,700</b>		<b>(10)</b>		
<b>Korovina Elizaveta</b> <i>Petrosawodsk Sportschule 1</i>	1,350	6,850		1,350	7,500		<b>17,050</b>	<b>(11)</b>
	<b>8,200</b>		<b>(10)</b>	<b>8,850</b>		<b>(9)</b>		
<b>Grenz Mila</b> <i>SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl</i>	2,250	5,850		1,900	6,750		<b>16,750</b>	<b>(12)</b>
	<b>8,100</b>		<b>(11)</b>	<b>8,650</b>		<b>(11)</b>		
<b>Antonian Karolin</b> <i>Pavlograd</i>	1,650	5,000		1,550	6,950		<b>15,150</b>	<b>(13)</b>
	<b>6,650</b>		<b>(13)</b>	<b>8,500</b>		<b>(12)</b>		